

O.C. 13 of 2021
CIS 10 of 2021
JO CODE: WB01314

Order No.25; dated 09-04-2024

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W. 1.
Plaintiff filed hazira.
Defendant filed time petition for cross-examination. Time patition is allowed.
To 20/04/2024 for cross-examination of P.W. 1

Typed and corrected by me,

Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kalimpong
JO Code : WB01314

Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kalimpong